Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Power Girls 5x5
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

28,990
120.8 mm
118.8 mm
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= Digit
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
15

16

45

0

59.4 mm
59.4 mm
60.4 mm
60.4 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
14356.4 mm?
7.5 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
162.39m
60.92m

Stop Sequence:

[ 11504
[ ] 37
T 881
[ 12,218
I 4400
[ 11,244
[ ] 694
I 1622
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. [ 885
10. 11,625
11. I 4,610
12 11,433
13.[_ ] 767
14. B 721
15. I 5,289
6. ] 718

©

Color  St.

Code Name
16 Skin
9 White
5 Turquoise
4 Yellow
8 Black
16 Skin
9 White
3 Red
3 Hot Pink
12 Orange
8 Black
16 Skin
9 White
1 Dark Green
8 Black
9 White
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